
Classifica generale - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 41 Bozano Alessio 25/02/1983 (36) Berg Team Savona 00:56:35
2 102 Parodi Lorenzo 06/04/1995 (24) LIBERO Savona 00:57:47
3 40 Pesce Giovanni 08/01/1971 (48) Polisp. San Francesco Savona 00:58:46
4 38 Guadagnini Bruno 25/07/1956 (63) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:02:47
5 14 Siccardi Claudio 21/10/1970 (48) Atletica Run Finale Finale Ligure 01:06:13
6 45 Lombardo Paolo 23/08/1964 (55) LIBERO Varazze 01:11:24
7 107 Gambetta Paolo 09/02/1969 (50) Polisp. San Francesco Savona 01:11:25
8 106 Guatti Daniele 10/10/1976 (42) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:11:42
9 43 Casciaro Corrado 26/07/1967 (52) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:13:25
10 60 Mangiante Stefano 18/07/1966 (53) Trailrunners Finale

Ligure
FInale Ligure 01:14:59

11 5 Solano Renato
Fortunato

22/06/1946 (73) US MAURINA OLIO
CARLI

Diano Marina 01:15:48

12 1 Ferrini Fabio 25/07/1961 (58) Città di Genova Genova 01:15:57
13 19 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (63) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:17:30
14 61 Aspetti Luca 25/06/1973 (46) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:17:40
15 30 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (16) Atletica Cairo Carcare 01:18:02
16 112 Testa Gabriele 01/06/2000 (19) LIBERO Savona 01:18:10
17 52 Ghiso Lorenzo 09/03/1959 (60) Run Card Cosseria 01:18:15
18 44 Marabotto Fulvio 23/11/1968 (50) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:18:35
19 26 Bianco Valter 08/10/1954 (64) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:21:03
20 109 Soletto Davide 29/05/1978 (41) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:21:20
21 108 Gambetta Vittorio 03/10/1966 (52) Polisp. San Francesco Savona 01:22:20
22 22 Vallega Alessio 15/11/1971 (47) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:22:31
23 54 Landi Vincenzo 09/07/1956 (63) CFFSD Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:23:11
24 59 Gualerzi Giovanni 21/01/1967 (52) Run Finale Finale Ligure 01:23:49
25 34 Pagliotto Paolo 27/12/1967 (51) Trail Runners Finale Loano 01:23:53
26 29 Cossu Mario 23/04/1974 (45) Trail Runners Finale Savona 01:23:54
27 113 Cavalleri Cristian 15/11/1975 (43) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:24:58
28 101 Magini Libero 29/06/1965 (54) LIBERO Albisola 01:25:32
29 21 Aspetti Claudio 13/01/1969 (50) LIBERO Savona 01:28:28
30 33 Martini Davide 08/05/2003 (16) Atletica Cairo Plodio 01:30:35
31 53 Farnese Paolo 01/05/1965 (54) Team trekking and trail Vado Ligure 01:31:24
32 8 Clerico Elvio 08/02/1952 (67) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:31:47
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Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
33 37 Veroli Fabio 19/04/1977 (42) Trail Runners Finale Savona 01:33:43
34 110 Ciciani Manuel 21/09/1976 (42) LIBERO Savona 01:36:35
35 24 Cipolla Rosario 02/02/1949 (70) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:38:23
36 56 Panizzi Mirco 06/06/1950 (69) CFFSD Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:46:55
37 51 Satariano Michele 21/09/1970 (48) LIBERO Savona 01:47:12
38 58 Faccini Virgilio 11/09/1962 (56) Trailrunners Finale

Ligure
Savona 03:00:00
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Classifica 0-18 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 30 Magnani Giovanni 23/05/2003 (16) Atletica Cairo Carcare 01:18:02
2 33 Martini Davide 08/05/2003 (16) Atletica Cairo Plodio 01:30:35
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Classifica 19-29 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 112 Testa Gabriele 01/06/2000 (19) LIBERO Savona 01:18:10
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Classifica 30-39 anni - Uomini
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Classifica 40-49 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 14 Siccardi Claudio 21/10/1970 (48) Atletica Run Finale Finale Ligure 01:06:13
2 106 Guatti Daniele 10/10/1976 (42) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:11:42
3 61 Aspetti Luca 25/06/1973 (46) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:17:40
4 109 Soletto Davide 29/05/1978 (41) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:21:20
5 22 Vallega Alessio 15/11/1971 (47) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:22:31
6 29 Cossu Mario 23/04/1974 (45) Trail Runners Finale Savona 01:23:54
7 113 Cavalleri Cristian 15/11/1975 (43) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:24:58
8 37 Veroli Fabio 19/04/1977 (42) Trail Runners Finale Savona 01:33:43
9 110 Ciciani Manuel 21/09/1976 (42) LIBERO Savona 01:36:35
10 51 Satariano Michele 21/09/1970 (48) LIBERO Savona 01:47:12
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Classifica 50-59 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 45 Lombardo Paolo 23/08/1964 (55) LIBERO Varazze 01:11:24
2 107 Gambetta Paolo 09/02/1969 (50) Polisp. San Francesco Savona 01:11:25
3 43 Casciaro Corrado 26/07/1967 (52) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:13:25
4 60 Mangiante Stefano 18/07/1966 (53) Trailrunners Finale

Ligure
FInale Ligure 01:14:59

5 1 Ferrini Fabio 25/07/1961 (58) Città di Genova Genova 01:15:57
6 44 Marabotto Fulvio 23/11/1968 (50) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:18:35
7 108 Gambetta Vittorio 03/10/1966 (52) Polisp. San Francesco Savona 01:22:20
8 59 Gualerzi Giovanni 21/01/1967 (52) Run Finale Finale Ligure 01:23:49
9 34 Pagliotto Paolo 27/12/1967 (51) Trail Runners Finale Loano 01:23:53
10 101 Magini Libero 29/06/1965 (54) LIBERO Albisola 01:25:32
11 21 Aspetti Claudio 13/01/1969 (50) LIBERO Savona 01:28:28
12 53 Farnese Paolo 01/05/1965 (54) Team trekking and trail Vado Ligure 01:31:24
13 58 Faccini Virgilio 11/09/1962 (56) Trailrunners Finale

Ligure
Savona 03:00:00
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Classifica oltre 60 anni - Uomini
 

Arrivo Numero Nome Data di nascita Società Città Tempo
1 38 Guadagnini Bruno 25/07/1956 (63) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:02:47
2 5 Solano Renato

Fortunato
22/06/1946 (73) US MAURINA OLIO

CARLI
Diano Marina 01:15:48

3 19 Trucco Benedetto 14/01/1956 (63) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:17:30
4 52 Ghiso Lorenzo 09/03/1959 (60) Run Card Cosseria 01:18:15
5 26 Bianco Valter 08/10/1954 (64) Atletica Cairo Savona 01:21:03
6 54 Landi Vincenzo 09/07/1956 (63) CFFSD Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:23:11
7 8 Clerico Elvio 08/02/1952 (67) Podistica Savonese Savona 01:31:47
8 24 Cipolla Rosario 02/02/1949 (70) Team trekking and trail Savona 01:38:23
9 56 Panizzi Mirco 06/06/1950 (69) CFFSD Cogoleto Cogoleto 01:46:55


